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HI H&IT DEMAND NO.38

WRAT AETaReT ¥ @l fA9TT INDIAN AUDIT AND ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT

I Revenue Yot Capital Sits Total (89K Q) (In thousands of Rupees)
yIRT Charged: 288,83,00 6,21,00 295,04,00
wWepd Voted: 5,882,98,00 175,75,00 6,058,73,00
f4aRor 39 YR 2~ The details are as follows :- (7 819 (7 in thousands)
Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024  Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
S S S e Description S
Total Total Total Total
@ @) 3) @ ®) ©6) @)
NToTd Revenue Section
@t (e ) 2016 Audit (Major Head)
YRa & e wd 00.101 Comptroller and Auditor
AEoETted (W) General of India (Charged)
(erg <) (Minor Head)
ﬂ@ﬁl’&ﬂﬂ'&iﬁ'& ( #Tf?ﬁ) 01 Headquarters Office (Charged)
129,84,93 84,33,40 77,54,00 g 01.00.01 Salaries 85,36,00
3,13 THIIR T 01.00.03 Overtime Allowance
53,90 38,90 EEEE2Ad 01.00.05 Rewards 43,00
3,31,33 3,40,00 3,90,00 fafder suar 01.00.06 Medical Treatment 3,84,00
58,61,63 60,35,00 e 01.00.07 Allowances 61,93,00
2,85,07 1,35,10 ggl IraT Rargd 01.00.08 Leave Travel Concession 1,35,00
i @77 01.00.09 Training Expenses 1,00
3,82,41 4,70,00 6,35,00 Q9T I @ 01.00.11 Domestic Travel Expenses 4,70,00
5,11,90 8,57,00 8,62,00 faesft amar 01.00.12 Foreign Travel Expenses 10,00,00
34,49,78 75,89,00 95,48,00 BT @7 01.00.13 Office Expenses 80,00,00
24,27 40,00 40,00 qffr oY wgal & fory ferEm 01.00.14 Rent, Rates and Taxes
qexgcl 3N BY for Land and Buildings 40,00
3,03,96 3,07,00 6,00,00 g1 3N BT 01.00.16 Printing and Publication 5,00,00
7,14,00 23,50,00 = & fory fawrar 01.00.18 Rent for Others 20,00,00
1,22,00 3,22,00 fSforeer guamvor 01.00.19 Digital Equipment 2,00,00
51,00 51,00 g7 S FEEH 01.00.24 Fuels and Lubricants 56,00
10,00 10,00 fasmaT vd garw 01.00.26 Advertising and Publicity 10,00
1,93,35 4,00,00 34,00,00 fifaer silv gotfagas 01.00.27 Minor Civil
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% &9%) (T in thousands)

Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
Sirs Sirs Sirs [EERU Description Sirs
Total Total Total Total
1) (2) (3) 4 (%) (6) (7
Tt (e o) S L. 2016 Audit (Major Head) Contd....
oy fafor &t and Electric Works 4,00,00
32,41,29 1,39,00 2,49,00 TaIRIE ATy 01.00.28 Professional Services 2,65,00
45,00 65,00 e 3V v 01.00.29 Repair and Maintenance 65,00
15,00 30,00 30,00 ATl ST T-jTHT 01.00.31 Grants-in-Aid-General 30,00
20,95 25,00 26,00 379reT 01.00.32 Contribution 26,00
25,00 25,00 ST XTovd g 01.00.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 25,00
3T T4V 01.00.50 Other Charges
LER glenfist 01.99 Information Technology
5,28,54 BT @7 01.99.13 Office Expenses
219,90,84 257,98,00 325,66,00 als - q&1c1q Bt ( #Tf?ﬁ') Total - Headquarters’ Office (Charged) 283,79,00
AgH WY SA@r-aer 02 United Nations Audit
sBE (WRa) Unit (Charged)
2,29,86 51,00 71,00 g 02.00.01 Salaries 70,00
2,49 32,00 20,00 farfdear su=mre 02.00.06 Medical Treatment 26,00
2,23,00 2,23,00 e 02.00.07 Allowances 2,32,00
22,78 26,00 21,00 faesft amar 7 02.00.12 Foreign Travel Expenses 26,00
11,99 14,00 9,00 BT T 02.00.13 Office Expenses 10,00
1,86,96 2,23,00 1,36,00 qffr oY waal & forv ferEm 02.00.14 Rent, Rates and Taxes
qexgcl v v for Land and Buildings 1,40,00
4,54,08 5,69,00 4,80,00 IS - WIEH WY AGraReT Total - United Nations
E;'WSF ( #Tf?ﬁ') Audit Unit (Charged) 5,04,00
224,44,92 263,67,00 330,46,00 SIe-4Nd & [AT=% Ud FgrelEr Total - Comptroller and Auditor
o¥lers ( #Tf?ﬁ') General of India (Charged) 288,83,00
fifde craden siiv o 00.102 Civil Audit and Accounts
P (g ) Offices (Minor Head)
fifaet caradten FEate™ 01 Civil Audit Offices
2,546,36,91 1,614,00,00 1,559,80,00 qa 01.00.01 Salaries
51,04 55,20 55,20 EECA 01.00.02 Wages
78 TEAIR AT 01.00.03 Overtime allowance
907,00 7,87,00 RSN 01.00.05 Rewards
28,86,34 27,10,00 28,10,00 ffeer SR 01.00.06 Medical Treatment
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qRfaD ride
Actuals 2022-2023
S

Total

ES

Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

faaxor

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Description S
Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6 Q)

186,44,44
4,59,03
65,89,44
40,47,12

5,54,81

21,40,69
50,31,94
2,97,14
41,66
32,91,50

2,986,72,84

1,374,20,75
41,41
23

15,04,57

1,162,06,00
17,55,00
152,00,00
4,20,00
81,56,00
24,27,00

5,76,00
4,60,00
2,45,00
82,00
3,00
33,00,00

1,72,00
4,81,00
3,50,00
8,43,00

3,157,48,20

855,00,00
50,20

7,60,00
15,25,00
570,10,00
7,30,00

1,153,53,20
13,87,00
210,06,00
5,84,00
108,41,00
29,89,30

8,26,30
9,62,00
2,85,00
88,00
3,00
30,00,00

3,58,00
4,75,00
5,00,00
7,85,00

3,190,75,00

785,00,00
50,20

7,30,00
14,45,80
560,00,00
5,50,00

Tt (e o) e L.
T

gl ara Rara
T I =

e I e
PRI T

g iR wadi & forg
fesra, #weqe SR @R
50T IR IHTH
=l & forg fopvmam
fefrest Sumvur

e 3R FEDh
fasmme vd R
fofaer 3R seifdes
g o erl
TG ATy
TRETT 3R Ra=aTT
HERIAT JTIEH-AH
ISR

I YUR

T drenfit
PRI T
Sire-fRifaer orar-uRten
3R o wEte™
fifaer o srate
qad

G
TEAIR AT

REHR
ferfrcar SR
Wy

wel I Rard

S

2016

01.00.07
01.00.08
01.00.11
01.00.12
01.00.13
01.00.14

01.00.16
01.00.18
01.00.19
01.00.24
01.00.26
01.00.27

01.00.28
01.00.29
01.00.31
01.00.49
01.00.50
01.99

01.99.13

02
02.00.01
02.00.02
02.00.03
02.00.05
02.00.06
02.00.07
02.00.08

Audit (Major Head) Contd....
Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes
for Land and Buildings
Printing and Publication
Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil

and Electric Works
Professional Services
Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General
Other Revenue Expenditure
Other Charges
Information Technology
Office Expenses

Total - Civil

Audit Offices

Civil Accounts Offices
Salaries

Wages

Overtime Allowance
Rewards

Medical Treatment
Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
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% &9%) (T in thousands)

Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
Sire Sire Sire fRa=m Description IS
Total Total Total Total
) 2 3) * ) (6) (@)

Tt (e o) e L. 2016 Audit (Major Head) Contd....
20,69,41 14,24,00 20,50,00 i 9 e 02.00.11 Domestic Travel Expenses
99 1,00 1,00 faceft am=r e 02.00.12 Foreign Travel Expenses
34,55,88 55,42,00 83,53,00 HrITeT T 02.00.13 Office Expenses
6,40,18 6,00,00 6,80,00 g iR Wi & forg 02.00.14 Rent, Rates and Taxes
v, RS IR B for Land and Buildings
2,81,79 3,00,00 3,76,50 e IR EANE| 02.00.16 Printing and Publication
2,80,00 3,21,00 sl & forq fopmman 02.00.18 Rent for Others
2,25,00 2,05,00 fSfoteet Sam=or 02.00.19 Digital Equipment
31,00 36,00 SO 3R EEd 02.00.24 Fuels and Lubricants
2,00 2,00 s vd R 02.00.26 Advertising and Publicity
2,70,99 3,00,00 1,00,00 fafda ok gafag® 02.00.27 Minor Civil and Electric Works
g e st
44,61,35 3,70,00 3,90,50 TG [ATg 02.00.28 Professional Services
3,84,00 3,84,00 TR 3N RETY 02.00.29 Repair and Maintenance
1,86,61 1,50,00 3,00,00 AT - 02.00.31 Grants-in-Aid-General
2,60,00 2,15,00 SRS g 02.00.49 Other Revenue Expenditure
21,75 I UHR 02.00.50 Other Charges
LT Hrenfirast 02.99 Information Technology
28,01,66 HrITeT T 02.99.13 Office Expenses
1,531,57,57 1,554,44,20 1,506,90,00 S - fifde aaraiten sratem Total - Civil Accounts Offices
fbf@_cl EERi 03 Centralised Procurement
4,00 4,00 qa 03.00.01 Salaries
1,00 1,00 RSN 03.00.05 Rewards
4,00 4,00 iG] 03.00.07 Allowances
1,00 1,00 ‘aﬁr 1 Ramra 03.00.08 Leave Travel Concession
10,00,00 12,22,00 gfreror e 03.00.09 Training Expenses
1,00 1,00 i I @ 03.00.11 Domestic Travel Expenses
1,00 1,00 faceft amar e 03.00.12 Foreign Travel Expenses
8,63,00 7,50,00 8,00,00 HrITeT T 03.00.13 Office Expenses
50,00 50,00 fSforea Sumu 03.00.19 Digital Equipment
2,00,00 18,00,00 fafda ok gafdg® 03.00.27 Minor Civil and Electric Works
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qRfaD ride
Actuals 2022-2023
S

Total

ES

Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

faaxor

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Description S
Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6 Q)

8,91,09

29,07,02
46,61,11

41,21,37
23,17

39,59
2,34,82
2,18
11,54,63

13,97

1,04

7,75,28

15,88,66

32,23

1,71

3,26,02
83,14,67

3,92,00

24,04,00

27,70,00
15,60
14,00
50,00

18,71,00
45,00

2,00,00
1,00

22,35,00

15,00

1,00
1,00,00
30,00
47,00
1,00
6,00,00

3,00,00
1,04,00
40,00
12,00

84,51,60

4,32,00

43,16,00

25,00,00
15,60
14,00
77,00

18,71,00
40,00

2,30,00
1,00

25,28,00

15,00

10,40
1,60,00
40,00
47,00
1,00
6,00,00

2,75,00
1,04,00
40,00
12,00

85,81,00

Tt (e o) e L.
g o erl
EAERIDEIEIY

T drenfist

PRI T

Tre-hada @i

uferor

Ja

AR

REHR
frfrcar SR

T
gl ara Rara
T AT
e I e
PRI T
g iR wadi & forg
fesra, #weqer ok @R
3R TpT
=l & forg v
fefrest Sumvur
e 3R FED
fasmme vd R
et iR getfased
g o erl
TG ATy
TR 3R WIRETd
HERIAT JTIEH-AH
IR I
I YUR
T drenfit
PRI T
Sirs-wfderor

2016

03.00.28
03.99
03.99.13

04

04.00.01
04.00.02
04.00.05
04.00.06
04.00.07
04.00.08
04.00.11
04.00.12
04.00.13
04.00.14

04.00.16
04.00.18
04.00.19
04.00.24
04.00.26
04.00.27

04.00.28
04.00.29
04.00.31
04.00.49
04.00.50
04.99

04.99.13

Audit (Major Head) Contd....

Professional Services
Information Technology
Office Expenses
Total-Centralised Procurement
Training

Salaries

Wages

Rewards

Medical Treatment
Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for
Land and Buildings
Printing and Publication
Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services
Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General
Other Revenue Expenditure
Other Charges

Information Technology
Office Expenses
Total-Training



3 A @ @ANGR AR, 2024-2025 DETAILED DEMANDS FOR GRANTS

209

AR<AfAD AihS
Actuals 2022-2023
SIS

Total

ES

Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Description S
Total

)

@

3

“

€]

© Q)

4,648,06,19

208,85,62

2,38,27

10,94,77

4,68,80
717,37

15,68

3,26,84

14,96

2,30
231,24,61

4,820,48,00

95,50,00
63,00
1,60,00
63,96,00
1,35,00
10,80,00
1,00
3,90,00
65,00

8,00
38,00
10,00

5,00

1,00

2,00
25,00
15,00
30,00

179,74,00

4,826,62,00

92,00,00
63,00
1,84,00
70,00,00
135,00
11,64,00
1,00
5,22,00
67,10

14,40
50,00
20,00
5,00
1,00
2,50
25,00
15,00
46,00

185,15,00

Tt (e o) e L.
Sirs-Rifde erar-wien
3R o BRIt
TH T4 FEAR A@-IR0ET
e (e ¥i)
Pics BRI

qa

REHR

fafec SR

iG]

gel A Rara
i 9 e
faceft am=n e
BT T

g iR Wi & forg
fe=ra, #weqe SR @R
S0 3R FHTeA
sl & forg fonRmam
INSESASEERYI

S IR EEd
s vd R
TS AT

TR 3R WIRETd

NEREIRS N CINRSIEI
= oA

I TR

Tten Bt

2016

00.103

01

01.00.01
01.00.05
01.00.06
01.00.07
01.00.08
01.00.11
01.00.12
01.00.13
01.00.14

01.00.16
01.00.18
01.00.19
01.00.24
01.00.26
01.00.28
01.00.29
01.00.31
01.00.49
01.00.50

Audit (Major Head) Contd....
Total - Civil Audit and

Accounts Offices

Post and Telecommunications Audit
Offices (Minor Head)

Field Offices

Salaries

Rewards

Medical Treatment

Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

Printing and Publication

Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Professional Services

Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General

Other Revenue Expenditure
Other Charges

Total-Posts & Telecommunications
Audit Offices
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AR<AfAD AihS
Actuals 2022-2023
SIS

Total

ES

Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Description S
Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6 Q)

274,65,32

6,90,40

10,95,19

6,77

292,57,68

161,70,00
1,06,00
2,05,00

127,83,00

41,00
9,05,00
1,00
6,98,00
1,00

2,00
75,00
60,00
12,00

1,00
50,00

4,00
43,00
9,00
86,00
312,52,00

166,50,00
1,06,00
2,48,20

122,70,80

41,00
8,50,00
1,00
7,16,00
1,00

2,00
80,00
70,00
16,00

1,00
50,00

6,00
48,00
9,00
86,00
312,52,00

SrETateT (e )R L.
Yo orE-TNte Bt

Ples Bt
CRES

REHR
fafrear STER
G|

IEERIEIRRUID

T I @
faceht amn o
PRTT TT

qffr SR wae & fog o,

RESCECINICEN

50T IR gHTeH
sl & forq fopmman

fefrest Sumvur
S IR EEd

[EEICEIRCEEIN
e iR getfased

g e st
TS AT

TR 3R WIRETd

Al Jal1-ATHT

RGN g

Sl - Yol - aNien  hrEterd
TETT AET-INE hred

Tles B

2016
00.104

01
01.00.01
01.00.05
01.00.06
01.00.07
01.00.08
01.00.11
01.00.12
01.00.13
01.00.14

01.00.16
01.00.18
01.00.19
01.00.24
01.00.26
01.00.27

01.00.28
01.00.29
01.00.31
01.00.49

00.105
01

Audit (Major Head) Contd....
Railway Audit Offices (Minor Head)
Field Offices

Salaries

Rewards

Medical Treatment

Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

Printing and Publication

Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services

Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General

Other Revenue Expenditure
Total-Railway Audit Offices
Defence Audit Offices (Minor Head)
Field Offices
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qRfaD ride
Actuals 2022-2023
S

Total

ES

Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

faaxor

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Description S
Total

)

@

3

“

€]

© Q)

121,39,59
1,42,47
13,26,31
45,86
2,82,97

10,45

12,18

20,25

4,64,90

1,74

2,03,50
146,50,22

235,79,68

76,06,00
49,00
1,68,00
52,45,00
1,00,00
10,50,00
1,00
4,90,00
11,00

12,00
88,00
25,00
2,00
1,00
50,00

3,00
20,00

8,00
38,00

149,67,00

143,50,00

74,00,00
40,00
1,68,00
52,35,00
85,00
15,44,00
50,00
6,14,00
18,60

18,40
85,00
25,00
8,00
1,00
50,00

7,00
20,00

8,00
35,00

154,12,00

139,00,00

Tt (e o) S L.
qa

REHR

fafec SR

iG]

gel I Rara
i 9 e
faceft amar e
HrITeT T

qH iR Wi & forg
fesra, #weqer SR &R
50T AR IHTeH
sl & forg fonRmam
INSESASEERYI

S IR EEd
s vd R
ffaer ok gafees
g o erl
TG [ATg

TR 3R WIRETd

NEREIRS NI RSIEI

= oA

I TR

T drenfiet

HrITeT T

S - VTl E-uRIeT Rt
TIOIRAD rET-uRIen BTt
Pics BRI

I

2016

01.00.01
01.00.05
01.00.06
01.00.07
01.00.08
01.00.11
01.00.12
01.00.13
01.00.14

01.00.16
01.00.18
01.00.19
01.00.24
01.00.26
01.00.27

01.00.28
01.00.29
01.00.31
01.00.49
01.00.50
01.99

01.99.13

00.106
01
01.00.01

Audit (Major Head) Contd....
Salaries

Rewards

Medical Treatment

Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

Printing and Publication

Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services

Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General

Other Revenue Expenditure

Other Charges

Information Technology

Office Expenses

Total-Defence Audit Offices
Commercial Audit Offices(Minor Head)
Field Offices

Salaries
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qRfaD ride
Actuals 2022-2023
S

Total

ES

Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

faaxor

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Description S
Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6 Q)

2,75,68

12,44,12

4,77,76
6,30,20

75

11,71

5,90,95

5,87

5,30

2,69,81
270,91,83

23,58,78

73,00
2,83,00
103,87,00
1,90,00
9,40,00
1,00
6,40,00
1,81,00

1,00
1,07,00
25,00
11,00
1,00

7,00
57,00
8,00
80,00

273,42,00

4,50,00
7,00

73,00
2,83,00
103,00,00
1,60,00
12,74,00
1,00
9,82,00
1,70,00

11,00
1,20,00
45,00
15,00
1,00

1,14,00
53,00
8,00
70,00

275,80,00

4,50,00
1,00

rETten (e o) SR L.
REHR

fafec SR

iG]

gel I Rara

i 9 e

faceft @ e

HrITeT T

g iR waqi & forg v,
RESCECINICEN

50T IR gHTeH

sl & forg fovmam
INSESASEERYI

o9 IR FEd

s vd R
[IECECINERIESC]

g o erl

TG [ATg

TRETT 3R Ra=aTT

HERIAT JTIEH-AH

R OGS

IR IR

T drenfit

HrITeT T

e - gt aar-aten
BRI

faee R o-wdten wrte
Pics BRI

qa

RASEdN

2016

01.00.05
01.00.06
01.00.07
01.00.08
01.00.11
01.00.12
01.00.13
01.00.14

01.00.16
01.00.18
01.00.19
01.00.24
01.00.26
01.00.27

01.00.28
01.00.29
01.00.31
01.00.49
01.00.50
01.99

01.99.13

00.107
01
01.00.01
01.00.05

Audit (Major Head) Contd....
Rewards

Medical Treatment

Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

Printing and Publication

Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services

Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General

Other Revenue Expenditure

Other Charges

Information Technology

Office Expenses

Total- Commercial Audit Offices

Overseas Audit Offices(Minor Head)
Field Offices
Salaries

Rewards
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% &9%) (T in thousands)

Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
Sire Sire Sire fRa=m Description IS
Total Total Total Total
) 2 3) * ) (6) (@)

Tt (e o) S L. 2016 Audit (Major Head) Contd....
88,50 1,30,00 90,00 ffeer SR 01.00.06 Medical Treatment
20,80,00 17,35,00 iG] 01.00.07 Allowances
3,00 1,00 gel I Rara 01.00.08 Leave Travel Concession
14,61,09 9,79,00 15,60,00 faceht amn o 01.00.12 Foreign Travel Expenses
2,20,09 1,30,00 1,87,00 BT T 01.00.13 Office Expenses
1,91,64 2,00,00 5,09,00 g iR wadi & forg 01.00.14 Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
=T, RESN 3R BR and Buildings
66,00 72,00 sl & forg fopeman 01.00.18 Rent for Others
5,00 10,00 fSforea Sumu 01.00.19 Digital Equipment
6,00 11,00 TR 3R ARG 01.00.29 Repair and Maintenance
5,00 20,00 20,00 BT TTT-ATHT 01.00.31 Grants-in-Aid-General
1,00 1,00 SRS g 01.00.49 Other Revenue Expenditure
Gkl Hrenfirast 01.99 Information Technology
4,00 HrITeT T 01.99.13 Office Expenses
43,29,10 40,77,00 46,47,00 Sire-facw e aar-adten Total - Overseas Audit Offices
BT
I A (g ) 00.800 Other Expenditure (Minor Head)
?11@?1 TG-S TR AT 01 National Academy of Audit
alib‘IETﬁ, R and Accounts, Shimla
TS - UK ORG-S q1 o Total - National Academy of Audit
alib‘IETﬁ, R and Accounts, Shimla
faurta &&= 02 Departmental Canteen
AT YIS @ 02.00.20 Other Administrative Expenses
68,70 (9TR) (Charged)
13,29,19 () (Voted)
13,97,89 e - I g Total - Other Expenditure
68,70 (9TR) (Charged)
13,29,19 () (Voted)
YRAT A@-Oe Ta oan 00.102 Indian Audit and Accounts
v (eg ) Department (Minor Head)
Hice BT 01 Field Offices
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qRfaD ride
Actuals 2022-2023
S

Total

q9ic
Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

faaxor

Description

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6

Q)

Tt (e o) e L.
fifder SRTdten wEte

(o <)
e

R

REHR
forfrcar SR

T

gl I Rara
TfereTor @y

T A= @
e I e
PRI T

g iR waai & forg o=,
RESCICINICEN
50T AR IHTeH
=l & forg fopwmam
fefrest Sumvur
e 3R FED
fasmme vd R
fofaer iR seifdes
g o erl
TS AT
TR 3R WIRETd
HERIAT JTIEH-AH

IS Y
Sirs-Rifaer o@rTien a@te

e o st (fega o)

CoR|

R

REHR
frfrcar SR

2016
01

01.01
01.02
01.05
01.06
01.07
01.08
01.09
01.11
01.12
01.13
01.14

01.16
01.18
01.19
01.24
01.26
01.27

01.28
01.29
01.31
01.49

02.01
02.02
02.05
02.06

Audit (Major Head) Contd....
Civil Audit Offices
(Detailed Head)

Salaries

Wages

Rewards

Medical Treatment
Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Training Expenses
Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

Printing and Publication
Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and

Electric Works

Professional Services
Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General
Other Revenue Expenditure
Total - Civil Audit Offices

1571,70,00
60,00
8,00,00
28,00,00
1227,00,00
13,93,00
7,00
178,50,00
5,29,00
97,00,00

25,57,00
8,55,00
8,70,00
1,96,00

88,00
10,00

31,40,00
4,00,00
4,75,00
5,00,00
5,00,00

3226,00,00

Civil Accounts Offices (Detailed Head)

Salaries

Wages

Rewards

Medical Treatment

794,40,00
42,00
7,30,00
14,40,00
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Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024
Sis s S fawm

Total Total Total

Description

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Total

(1) 2) (3) 4)

€]

©

Q)

Tt (e o) S L.
T

gel I Rara

TfereTor @y

T A= "

e I e
PRI T

g iR waqi & forg v,
RESCICINICEN

SO 3R FHTeA

=l & forg foewmam
fefrest Sumvur

e 3R FEDh

fagmme Td R

e iR getfased

g e st
TS A

TRETT 3R Ra=aTT

HERIAT JTIEH-AH
IR I

afdeor R (R o)
qad

AR

REHR
frfrcar SR

T

gel A Rara

TfereTor @y

T A= @
e I e
PRI T

g iR Wi & forg fa=mm,

2016
02.07
02.08
02.09
02.11
02.12
02.13
02.14

02.16
02.18
02.19
02.24
02.26
02.27

02.28
02.29
02.31
02.49

03

03.01
03.02
03.05
03.06
03.07
03.08
03.09
03.11
03.12
03.13
03.14

Audit (Major Head) Contd....

Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Training Expenses

Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

Printing and Publication

Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services

Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General

Other Revenue Expenditure
Total - Civil Accounts Offices

Training Institutes (Detailed Head)

Salaries

Wages

Rewards

Medical Treatment
Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Training Expenses
Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land

595,00,00
5,50,00
2,00
15,86,00
1,00
68,00,00

6,00,00
3,83,00
2,80,00
90,00
36,00
6,00
50,00

3,50,00
3,80,00
3,00,00
1,60,00
1527,26,00

26,50,00
18,00
14,00
60,00
20,50,00
40,00
2,00
2,57,00
1,00

23,00,00
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qRfaD ride
Actuals 2022-2023
S

Total

q9ic
Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

faaxor

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)

Description

ES S
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
Sirs

Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6

Q)

Tt (e o) e L.

RESCICINICEN
IR EANE|

=l & forg fopwmam
fefrest Sumvur

e 3R FEDh
fasmme vd R
fofaer sk geifded oy
oo st
TG ATy
TR 3R WIRETd
HERIAT JTIEH-AH
IR I

STh Td RAAR A-ateT
Frea (fega o)
qad

REHR

fafrear SR

T

gl ara Rard
TfereTor @y

T A= @
e I e
PRI T

qffr SR wae & fog s,

RESCECINICEN
ST 3R HBTI

=l & forg fopwmam
fefrest Sumvur
S IR EEd
fasmme vd R

2016

03.16
03.18
03.19
03.24
03.26
03.27

03.28
03.29
03.31
03.49

04

04.01
04.05
04.06
04.07
04.08
04.09
04.11
04.12
04.13
04.14

04.16
04.18
04.19
04.24
04.26

Audit (Major Head) Contd....

and Buildings

Printing and Publication

Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services
Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General
Other Revenue Expenditure
Total - Training Institutes
Post and Telecommunications Audit
Offices (Detailed Head)
Salaries

Rewards

Medical Treatment
Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Training Expenses
Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

Printing and Publication
Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity

15,00
10,00
1,10,00
20,00
47,00
2,00
6,50,00

2,50,00
1,04,00
40,00
10,00
86,50,00

93,00,00
60,00
1,84,00
78,45,00
1,00,00
1,00
11,62,00
1,00
5,99,00

72,00
16,10
55,00
24,00
2,60
3,00
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Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024
Sis s S fawm

Total Total Total

Description

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Total

(1) 2) (3) 4)

€]

©

Q)

Tt (e o) S L.
fofae sk geifded oy
fomior &
TS AT

TRETT 3R Ra=aTa
HERIAT JTIEH-AH

I oG A
G-I BRI
IO RETTRIET BT
(freger <)

Ja-

REHR
frfrcar SR

iG]

gel I Rara
gfreror e

i I @
faceft am=n e
HrITeT T

g iR waai & forg v,
RESCICINICEN
S0 3R FHTeA
sl & forg fomRmam
INSESASEERYI
e 3R FEDh
s vd R
et ok getfaesd
g e st
TS AT
TRETT 3R Ra=aTa
HERIAT JTIEH-AH

2016
04.27

04.28
04.29
04.31
04.49

05

05.01
05.05
05.06
05.07
05.08
05.09
05.11
05.12
05.13
05.14

05.16
05.18
05.19
05.24
05.26
05.27

05.28
05.29
05.31

Audit (Major Head) Contd....
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services
Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General
Other Revenue Expenditure

5,00

2,50
23,80
15,00
44,00

Total - Posts & Telecommunications

Audit Offices

Railway Audit Offices
(Detailed Head)

Salaries

Rewards

Medical Treatment

Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Training Expenses

Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

Printing and Publication

Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services
Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General

195,15,00

168,50,00
1,06,00
2,15,00

132,35,00

35,00
1,00
8,48,00
1,00
7,86,00

1,00
2,00
95,00
55,00
20,00
3,00
5,00

5,50
55,50
9,00
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qRfaD ride
Actuals 2022-2023
S

Total

q9ic
Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

faaxor

Description

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6

Q)

Tt (e o) e L.
I IO T

Sl - Yo AE-uRie b

N AW-Ie Bt
(freger <)
Ja

REHR
forfrcar SR

T

gel I Rara

gfreror e

i I @

faceft am=r e

PRI T

g iR waai & forg v,
RESCICINICEN

50T AR IHTeH

sl & forg fonvmam

fefrest Sumvur

e 3R FEDh

fasmme vd R

fofaer iR seifdes

g o erl
TS AT

TRETT 3R Ra=aTa

HERIAT JTIEH-AH
IR I

S - VTl E-URIeT BRI
qiftrcafd orEr-uRlen Hrate
(freger <)

qad

RASEdN

2016
05.49

06

06.01
06.05
06.06
06.07
06.08
06.09
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.14

06.16
06.18
06.19
06.24
06.26
06.27

06.28
06.29
06.31
06.49

07

07.01
07.05

Audit (Major Head) Contd....
Other Revenue Expenditure
Total - Railway Audit Offices
Defence Audit Offices
(Detailed Head)

Salaries

Rewards

Medical Treatment
Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Training Expenses

Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

Printing and Publication

Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services

Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General

Other Revenue Expenditure
Total - Defence Audit Offices
Commercial Audit Offices
(Detailed Head)

Salaries

Rewards

80,00
324,08,00

78,06,00
40,00
1,68,00
62,00,00
85,00
1,00
12,00,00
45,00
5,50,00

17,00
18,00
80,00
20,00

8,00

3,00
40,00

6,00
20,00
8,00
25,00
163,40,00

143,50,00
73,00
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Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024
Sis s S fawm

Total Total Total

Description

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Total

(1) 2) (3) 4)

€]

©

Q)

wrETaten (e o) e L.
fafrear SR

T

gel I Rara

TfereTor @y

T A= @

e I e

PIITAT T

g iR waai & forg v,
RESCECINICEN

50T IR gHTeH

=l & forg fopwmam
fefrest Sumvur

e 3R FEDh

fasmme vd R

fofaer iR geifae oy
oo st

TS AT

TR 3R WIRETd

HERIAT JTIEH-AH
ISR

Sirs - arfdroafes  orEr-usten
BT

facw @ carwien srte

(foeqar <)
e

REHR
ferfrcar SR

T

gel A Rara
e I e
PRI T

2016
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14

07.16
07.18
07.19
07.24
07.26
07.27

07.28
07.29
07.31
07.49

08

08.01
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.12
08.13

Audit (Major Head) Contd....
Medical Treatment
Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Training Expenses

Domestic Travel Expenses
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

Rent, Rates and Taxes for
Land and Buildings

Printing and Publication

Rent for Others

Digital Equipment

Fuels and Lubricants
Advertising and Publicity
Minor Civil and Electric Works

Professional Services

Repair and Maintenance
Grants-in-Aid-General

Other Revenue Expenditure

Total - Commercial Audit Offices

Overseas Audit Offices
(Detailed Head)

Salaries

Rewards

Medical Treatment
Allowances

Leave Travel Concession
Foreign Travel Expenses
Office Expenses

2,83,00
115,00,00
1,60,00
2,00
10,00,00
1,00
7,50,00

1,78,00
15,00
1,07,00
25,00
15,00
3,00
10,00

11,00
50,00
8,00
50,00
285,91,00

4,30,00
1,00
58,00
16,90,00
1,00
15,50,00
1,30,00
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AR<AfAD AihS
Actuals 2022-2023
SIS

Total

q9ic
Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

faaxor

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Description S
Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6 Q)

5,871,02,44
220,59,54
4,54,08

6,040,27,00
257,98,00
5,69,00

6131,14,00
325,66,00
4,80,00

rETten (e )R L.
g iR waai & forg v,
RESCICINICEN

sl & forg fonvman

fefres Sumvur

e 3R FED

TRETT 3R Ra=aTa

SETIAT SEH-HT

I oG A

S - faee R awradten
BRI

Fopa @i (fawga o)
Ja

Uq o fawm

S - g e <2016
TETTT Bl (1)
HYh I eAE-GVIET
gorg (WIRa)

2016
08.14

08.18
08.19
08.24
08.29
08.31
08.49

09.01
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.19
09.27

09.28

Audit (Major Head) Contd....

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land

and Buildings 5,09,00
Rent for Others 72,00
Digital Equipment 10,00
Fuels and Lubricants 4,00
Repair and Maintenance 10,00
Grants-in-Aid-General 20,00
Other Revenue Expenditure 1,00
Total - Overseas Audit Offices 44,86,00

Centralised Procurement (Detailed Head)

Salaries 4,00
Rewards 1,00
Allowances 4,00
Leave Travel Concession 1,00
Training Expenses 13,00,00
Domestic Travel Expenses 1,00
Foreign Travel Expenses 1,00
Office Expenses 9,00,00
Digital Equipment 2,50,00
Minor Civil and Electric Works 2,00,00
Professional Services 3,20,00
Total - Centralised Procurement 29,82,00
Total-Indian Audit and Accounts

Department 5882,98,00
Total - Major Head “2016”-Audit 6,171,81,00
Headquarters office (Charged) 283,79,00
United Nations Audit Unit (Charged) 5,04,00
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% &9%) (T in thousands)

Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
Sire Sire Sire fRa=m Description IS
Total Total Total Total
) 2 3) * ) (6) (@)
QETRIET (G ) ... 2016 Audit (Major Head) Contd....
5,645,88,82 5,776,60,00 5800,68,00 (Rﬁﬂv_d) (Voted) 5882,98,00
5,871,02,44 6,040,27,00 6131,14,00 TS - NToRd WA Total - Revenue Section 6,171,81,00
225,13,62 263,67,00 330,46,00 (9TR) (Charged) 288,83,00
5,645,88,82 5,776,60,00 5800,68,00 (Rﬁﬂv_d) (Voted) 5,882,98,00
iﬁﬂ T Capital Section
ETRIE R Yo aRkers 4016 Capital Outlay on Audit
(W Eﬂ'ﬁf) (Major Head)
YT & [RAF% Ua "gT-cla@ravies 00.101 Comptroller and Auditor General of
(crg fi) India (Minor Head)
q&or T BT 01 Headquarters Office
Aley I 01.00.51 Motor Vehicle 55,00
SYVBY 3V iV 01.00.52 Machinery and Equipment 19,00
o, HEY GRAAR (3g¥IS)  01.00.71 Information, Computer,
SYvHY Telecommunication (ICT) equipment 5,25,00
BlavY 37N faeaw 01.00.74 Furniture and Fixtures 16,00
3T 3rgel Wkl 01.00.77 Other Fixed Assets 6,00
olg - q&1c1q BT ( #Tf?ﬁ') Total - Headquarters’ Office (Charged) 6,21,00
AR TETIRIeT Td T 00.102 Indian Audit and Accounts Department
fam (eTg ?ﬁﬁ) (Minor Head)
Hics HEATHT 01 Field Offices
fifaet caradten FEate™ 01 Civil Audit Offices (Detailed Head)
(freger <)
AR A 01.51 Motor Vehicle 50,00
IWAR 3MR 3R 01.52 Machinery and Equipment 4,00,00
LA, PYR, TAAR 01.71 Information, Computer,
(@ﬁ?ﬂ@f) SRS Telecommunication (ICT) equipment 18,00,00
HeTeR 3MR fhaRer 01.74 Furniture and Fixtures 17,00,00
I gl HUREl 01.77 Other Fixed Assets 24,00
Sis - fifde e FEte™ Total - Civil Audit Offices 39,74,00
fifda o sriem (Rega i) 02 Civil Accounts Offices (Detailed Head)
AR A 02.51 Motor Vehicle 10,00
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AR<AfAD AihS
Actuals 2022-2023
SIS

Total

q9ic
Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

faaxor

(% &9%) (T in thousands)

Description

ES S
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
Sirs

Total

)

@

3

“ &)

6

Q)

SRATIET TR Yo aRed 4016
(& We)T .

ITHR 3R 3R 02.52
o, YR, THAR  (3MATE) 02,71
SEEC

HeR 3R fhareaR 02.74
I A AUt 02.77
afdterr dem (Rga o) 03
AR IH 03.51
IIHR 3R 3R 03.52
o, YR, [AAR (A 03.71
JYEHY

HeR 3R fhareaR 03.74
I A AUt 03.77
TTH Td GRETAR A-atet 04

Frted (faega o)
AR A 04.51
IIEHR 3R 3SR 04.52

I, YR, RAAR (A 04.71
SEEC

HeR 3R fhaReR 04.74
I A AUt 04.77
S - ST6 Ud AR orEl-usten
BT

Yo AG@-TET e 05
(foreger <)

AR A 05.51
IIRAY 3N 3R 05.52

o, YK, THAR  (3MATE)  05.71
BT IR e 05.74

Capital Outlay on Audit
(Major Head) Contd....

Machinery and Equipment
Information, Computer,
Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
Furniture and Fixtures

Other Fixed Assets

Total - Civil Accounts Offices
Training Institutes (Detailed Head)
Motor Vehicle

Machinery and Equipment
Information, Computer,
Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
Furniture and Fixtures

Other Fixed Assets

Total - Training Institutes

Post and Telecommunications Audit
Offices (Detailed Head)

Motor Vehicle

Machinery and Equipment
Information, Computer,
Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
Furniture and Fixtures

Other Fixed Assets

Total - Posts & Telecommuni-
cations Audit Offices

Railway Audit Offices

(Detailed Head)

Motor Vehicle

Machinery and Equipment
Information, Computer,
Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
Furniture and Fixtures

4,01,00

9,00,00
15,00,00
15,00
28,26,00

37,00
82,00

50,00
2,49,00
11,00
4,29,00

39,00

21,00
68,00
1,00
1,29,00

1,00
90,00

4,02,00
1,17,00
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AR<AfAD AihS
Actuals 2022-2023
SIS

Total

q9ic
Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

faaxor

Description

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Total

)

@

3

“

€]

©

Q)

SRATIET TR Yo aRea
(T )T ..

3 Srerel U

Sits - ¥ed oE-aien st
REM G-I B

(foreger <)

AR A

JURER 3R AR

o, YR, TAAR (AT
TIDR

HaR 3R fhaRer

3 arerel ura

Sits - @ orEIRieT BrIEd
s aEaien BRIt
(foreger <)

AR A

JURER 3R AR

I, YR, TEAR  (3MHTE)
TIDR

HaR 3R e

3 arerel ufra

Sits - aiftreafes  araraden
Hr

fiew R aardien srter
(freger <)

o, YR, TAAR (AT
TIDR

Sits - fge Ra aarwden
Hr

Fopa @i (fawga o)
o, YR, TAAR (AT

SRS

4016

05.77
06

06.51
06.52
06.71

06.74
06.77

07

07.51

07.52

07.71

07.74

07.77

08

08.71

09.71

Capital Outlay on Audit
(Major Head) Contd....

Other Fixed Assets

Total - Railway Audit Offices
Defence Audit Offices

(Detailed Head)

Motor Vehicle

Machinery and Equipment
Information, Computer,
Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
Furniture and Fixtures

Other Fixed Assets

Total - Defence Audit Offices
Commercial Audit Offices
(Detailed Head)

Motor Vehicle

Machinery and Equipment
Information, Computer,
Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
Furniture and Fixtures

Other Fixed Assets

Total - Commercial Audit Offices

Overseas Audit Offices

(Detailed Head)

Information, Computer,
Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
Total - Overseas Audit Offices

2,00
6,12,00

1,00
69,00

80,00
2,00,00
2,00
3,52,00

1,00
2,00,00

90,00
2,50,00
2,00
5,43,00

10,00
10,00

Centralised Procurement (Detailed Head)

Information, Computer,
Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
Total - Centralised Procurement

62,00,00
62,00,00



224 YR oT@ToRieT 3R okam faumT e NO.38 INDIAN AUDIT AND ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT

(% &9%) (T in thousands)

Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
wre s s fra=or Description KIS
Total Total Total Total
) 2 3) * ) (6) (@)
AT IR goia aReE 4016 Capital Outlay on Audit
(& We)T . (Major Head) Contd....
S - g e <4016 Total-Major Head “4016” 156,96,00
(41Ra) (Charged) 6,21,00
(FpeT) (Voted) 150,75,00
e fAwiet BEt w ‘Fﬂ 4059 Capital Outlay on Public Works
aRerm (qe o) (Major Head)
Ha+ 01 Office Buildings.
“if’\-[ BT eI (T*I'% ?ﬁﬁ) 01.201 Acquisition of Land (Minor Head)
311‘3‘.(’.@@' TS HUARAT B 08 Acquisition of Land for construction
forg wam fmior & 9fF @ srfews of Office Building for IA&AD
135,36,34 T i e 08.00.53 Major Woks
3 Y (g ¥M) 01.800 Other Expenditure (Minor Head)
TR fAfid weiel &1 aiftrmger 01 Acquisition of ready built Accommodation
11,48,60 T i e 01.00.53 Major Woks
20,00,00 16,53,00 N9 3R RaY 01.00.72 Building and Structures 17,00,00
146,84,94 20,00,00 16,53,00 s - T o ©4059" Total - Major Head “4059” 17,00,00
fafty ar=r Jaet w® ‘Fﬂ 4075 Capital Outlay on Miscellaneous
aRerm (qe o) General Services (Major Head)
fafag A= ami tl'\’tlfﬁ 00 Capital Outlay on Miscellaneous
TRer General Services
e iR e (?*I'% ?ﬁﬁ) 001 Direction & Administration (Minor Head)
T BT 03 Other Offices
HRAT oETReT Td o @r faumr 01 Indian Audit and Accounts Department
2,50,00 1,80,00 AR AM 03.01.51 Motor Vehicle
8,87,00 9,21,00 IIHR 3R 3R 03.01.52 Machinery and Equipment
90,66,00 164,95,00 o, YR, [AAR (ALAE)  03.01.71 Information, Computer,
SRS Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
10,55,00 11,55,00 HHER 3R fhaer 03.01.74 Furniture and Fixtures
18,00 30,00 =T 3T Aufat 03.01.77 Other Fixed Assets
112,76,00 187,81,00 S - T o <4075 Total Major Head “4075”
I WX ‘Fﬂ uReam 4216 Capital Outlay on Housing

(= o) (Major Head)
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% &9%) (T in thousands)

Actuals 20222023 Budget Estimate 20232024  Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
Sire Sire Sire fRa=m Description IS
Total Total Total Total
) 2) 3) @) ) (6) @)
o Rerreht wea= 01 Govt. Residential Buildings
311'5‘.('.@3 Q.é’f.ﬂw‘ﬁﬂTﬁ!ﬁ e 01.110 Housing Schemes for employees of
A AN (g ) IA & AD (Minor Head)
TR fAfa wetel &1 srftrrgor 01 Acquisition of ready built flats
9,49,64 e i e 01.00.53 Major Woks
10,00,00 8,47,00 N9 3R RaTg 01.00.72 Building and Structures 8,00,00
9,49,64 10,00,00 8,47,00 s - q= ot ©4216" Total - Major Head “4216” 8,00,00
156,34,58 142,76,00 212,81,00 s - ot wr Total - Capital Section 181,96,00
(9TR) (Charged) 6,21,00
156,34,58 142,76,00 212,81,00 (Rﬁﬂv_d) (Voted) 175,75,00
6,027,37,02 6,183,03,00 6343,95,00 Pl I Grand Total 6353,77,00
225,13,62 263,67,00 330,46,00 (7-77@7) (Charged) 295,04,00
5,802,23,40 5,919,36,00 6,013,49,00 () (Voted) 6,058,73,00
Eﬂﬂ%ﬂﬁ o1 @i g @ 7 | The details of recoveries adjusted
ST @ § FHRST B in Accounts in reduction of
St 2 expenditure
NToRd AT Revenue Section
et (g i) 2016 Audit (Major Head)
WRAd & fREEe ud A”eRn 00.101 Comptroller & Auditor General of
e (WiRa) (arg i) India (Charged) (Minor Head)
q&qierd BT 01 Heaquarters Office
-4,00,29 -4,50,00 -4,70,00 3?1737?7 gcigy 01.00.70 Deduct Recoveries -5,00,00
GIH G (7)) @I HIE 02 United Nations (U.N.) Audit Unit
-5,69,00 -4,80,00 a?ﬂ?m gcIsy 02.00.70 Deduct Recoveries -5,04,00
STH TRAT GIRAAR AATINET 00.103 Post & Telecommunications
P (g ) Audit Offices (Minor Head)
Bics HEATHT 01 Field Offices

-46,95,68 -47,63,00 -49,06,00 I ol TCISy 01.00.70 Deduct Recoveries
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AR<AfAD AihS
Actuals 2022-2023
SIS

Total

q9ic
Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Description S
Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6 Q)

-292,57,68

-51,95

-35,97
-6,75,97

-312,52,00

-312,52,00

Yo G ST

(erg <)

Tles B

YRA S @Oen Td ol [
(erg <)

Ples BT

STh AT GIRAAR AATINET

axforat geTEy

I AT BRI
axferat geTgy

fmia &&= (g o)
ENRRIEEEN

agferat wreTEy

Iffa derg ot

(HTRe)

(i)

TETRIE R YSia aRery
(e <)

yvg & AdF% vd HETeiEr
wers (W)

JETT BT

agferdt TeIsy

YRAT J@ToRien Td o@r fQumn
Ties BT

TH Td TREAAR QTG

Yo GO ST

00.104

01
01.00.70
00.102

01
04

04.70

05

05.70
00.800
02.00.70
00.911

00.00.70

4016

00.101

01
01.00.70
00.102
01

04
04.70
05
05.70

Railway Audit Offices(Minor Head)

Field Offices

Deduct Recoveries

Indian Audit and Accounts

Department (Minor Head)

Field Offices

Post & Telecommunications

Audit Offices

Deduct Recoveries -51,71,00
Railway Audit Offices

Deduct Recoveries -324,08,00
Departmental Canteen (Minor Head)
Deduct Recoveries

Deduct Recoveries

Over Payment

Deduct Recoveries

(Charged)

(Voted)

Capital Outlay on Audit

(Major Head)

Comptroller & Auditor General

of India (Charged)

Heaquarters Office

Deduct Recoveries

Indian Audit and Accounts Department

Field Offices

Post and Telecommunications Audit

Deduct Recoveries -34,00
Railway Audit Offices

Deduct Recoveries -6,12,00
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AR<AfAD AihS
Actuals 2022-2023
SIS

Total

ES

Total

et

Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024
KIS KIS

Total

faaxor

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Description S
Total

)

@

3

“

€]

© Q)

-351,17,54

129,84,93
4,826,08,02
2,29,86

1,15,62

3,13
1,01

3,31,33
2,49

51,75,42

-6,56,00
-376,90,00

84,33,40
2,978,00,00
51,00

1,21,00

53,90
19,80,00

3,40,00
32,00

52,31,00

58,61,63

-5,50,00
-376,58,00

fafde W= Ja@el W gon

aRerm (qe o)
fAdym iR e
(=7 i)

i -
e

4075

00.001

03.01.70

Capital Outlay on Miscellaneous

General Services (Major Head)

Direction & Administration

(Minor Head)

Deduct Recoveries

Total -392,29,00

awq MY-aR &RAR JTaen= g9 arenn f3axor Statement showing the detailed provision object head-wise

77,54,00
2,845,84,00
71,00

1,21,00

38,90
18,15,00

3,90,00
20,00

53,06,00

60,35,00

ST H
RIS (A ¥
CoR|

(4TR)
()

ITT (FghH I AEr-uEn

goTg) (WIRa)
EEE

(#TRe)
()
RERINREE NI
(#1Re)
(¥pa)
g?ﬁh"l’\’
(#1Re)
(¥pa)
Rrfec SR
(#TRa)

(FIgTh XTSI -Gl
go1g) (WIRa)
()

Wy

(#TRe)

2016

01

02

03

05

06

07

REVENUE SECTION
Audit (Major Head)

Salaries

(Charged) 85,36,00
(Voted) 2,880,00,00
Salaries (United Nations Audit Unit)

(Charged) 70,00
Wages

(Charged)
(Voted) 1,20,00
Overtime Allowance

(Charged)

(Voted)

Rewards

(Charged) 43,00
(Voted) 18,25,00
Medical Treatment

(Charged) 3,84,00
United Nations Audit Unit

(Charged) 26,00
(Voted) 52,08,00
Allowances

(Charged) 61,93,00
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AR<AfAD AihS
Actuals 2022-2023
SIS

Total

ES

Budget Estimate 2023-2024
KIS

Total

et

Revised Estimate 2023-2024
SIS

Total

Description

(€ 8919 (T in thousands)
Tore
Budget Estimate 2024-2025
SIS

Total

)

@

3

“

&)

6

Q)

3,82,41
253,04,27

5,11,90
22,78

19,69,15

34,49,78
11,99

146,07,76

24,27

1,86,96

56,10,93

303,96
8,73,02

2,23,00

2,119,82,00

2,85,07

30,00,00

10,00,00

4,70,00
208,00,00

8,57,00
26,00

14,06,00

75,89,00
14,00

190,31,00

40,00

2,23,00

35,00,00

3,07,00
9,00,00

2,23,00

2,097,69,00

1,35,10

24,00,00

12,22,00

6,35,00
281,19,00

8,62,00
21,00

22,00,00

95,48,00
9,00

255,43,00

40,00

1,36,00

44,50,00

6,00,00
12,59,00

(FgTH XIS ST ET-GeIT
gorg) (WIRa)
(¥iepa)

gel I Rara
(#1Re)

(¥pa)

Tf3eror 2

(#1Re)

(¥iepa)

I I =@
(#TRe)

(¥pa)

fager a=n e
(#1Re)

GYH T AT
gors (WIRa)
(¥iepa)

BT I

(#1Re)

HYh I eAE-GVIET
gore (WIRa)
(¥iepa)

gy ok Wt % g e
RESCICINICEN
(#TRe)

GYH T AT
gore (WIRa)
(¥pa)

S0 3R FHTeA
(#TRa)

(¥pa)

08

09

11

12

13

14

16

United Nations (UN) Audit Unit
(Charged)

(Voted)

Leave Travel Concession
(Charged)

(Voted)

Training Expenses
(Charged)

(Voted)

Domestic Travel Expenses
(Charged)

(Voted)

Foreign Travel Expenses
(Charged)

United Nations Audit Unit
(Charged)

(Voted)

Office Expenses
(Charged)

United Nations Audit Unit
(Charged)

(Voted)

Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land
and Buildings

(Charged)

United Nations Audit Unit
(Charged)

(Voted)

Printing and Publication
(Charged)

(Voted)

2,32,00
22,47,24,00

1,35,00
23,65,00

1,00
13,16,00

4,70,00
239,04,00

10,00,00

26,00
21,30,00

80,00,00

10,00

225,15,00

40,00

1,40,00

39,49,00

5,00,00
12,99,10
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% &9%) (T in thousands)

Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
S SIS SIS faaxor Description i
Total Total Total Total
) 2 3) * ) (6) (@)
= & forw fammam 18 Rent for Others
7,14,00 23,50,00 (9TR) (Charged) 20,00,00
12,14,00 18,50,00 () (Voted) 16,69,00
fSforea Sumu 19 Digital Equipment
1,22,00 3,22,00 (9TR) (Charged) 2,00,00
6,75,00 7,50,00 () (Voted) 6,90,00
=T WA @1 20 Other Administrative Expenses
68,70 (9TR) (Charged)
13,29,19 () (Voted)
§a=r 3R EEh 24 Fuels and Lubricants
51,00 51,00 (9TR) (Charged) 56,00
1,90,00 2,15,00 (Rﬁgv_d) (Voted) 2,20,60
s vd R 26 Advertising and Publicity
10,00 10,00 (9TR) (Charged) 10,00
10,00 10,00 () (Voted) 30,00
fafaer six E@I'i?l\'*c,'ﬂ? 27 Minor Civil and Electric Works
g e st
1,93,35 4,00,00 34,00,00 (9TR) (Charged) 4,00,00
32,18,92 45,00,00 56,00,00 (Rﬁgv_d) (Voted) 41,00,00
TS Aarsn 28 Professional Services
32,41,29 1,39,00 2,49,00 (91Ra) (Charged) 2,65,00
133,55,73 12,50,00 15,85,00 (Rﬁgv_d) (Voted) 13,45,00
TR 3R ARG 29 Repair and Maintenance
45,00 65,00 (9TR) (Charged) 65,00
11,20,00 11,20,00 () (Voted) 11,18,30
NEREIRS NI RSIEI 31 Grants-in-Aid-General
15,00 30,00 30,00 (9TR) (Charged) 30,00
5,41,81 6,00,00 9,00,00 (Rﬁgv_d) (Voted) 9,00,00
RNEE 32 Contribution
20,95 25,00 26,00 (9Ra ) (Charged) 26,00
37 R[oINg I 49 Other Revenue Expenditure
25,00 25,00 (9TR) (Charged) 25,00
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(% &9%) (T in thousands)
Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
Sirs Sirs s [EERU Description Sirs
Total Total Total Total
) 2 3) * ) (6) (@)
13,50,00 12,50,00 () (Voted) 8,70,00
3T TN 50 Other Charges
(7-77@7) (Charged)
74,46 (i) (Voted)
Gkl Hrenfirat 99 Information Technology
5,28,54 (9TR) (Charged)
98,03,51 () (Voted)
5,871,02,44 6,040,27,00 6,131,14,00 TS - NToRd WA Total - Revenue Section 6,171,81,00
225,13,62 263,67,00 330,46,00 (9TR) (Charged) 288,83,00
5,645,88,82 5,776,60,00 5,800,68,00 () (Voted) 5,882,98,00
iﬁﬂ T Capital Section
ETRIE R S aRers 4016 Capital Outlay on Audit
(W Eﬂ'ﬁf) (Major Head)
Hex I 51 Motor Vehicle
(9TR) (Charged) 55,00
() (Voted) 1,00,00
IWAR 3MR 3R 52 Machinery and Equipment
(9TR) (Charged) 19,00
() (Voted) 12,81,00
o, YR, [AAR (A4 71 Information, Computer,
SRS Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
(9TR) (Charged) 5,25,00
() (Voted) 95,53,00
HeTeR 3MR fhaRer 74 Furniture and Fixtures
(9TR) (Charged) 16,00
() (Voted) 40,84,00
=T 3rgel dufat 77 Other Fixed Assets
(9TR) (Charged) 6,00
() (Voted) 57,00
e fmior st wogen aRer 4059 Capital Outlay on Public Works
(= o) (Major Head)
146,84,94 T i e 53 Major Woks



3 A @ @ANGR AR, 2024-2025 DETAILED DEMANDS FOR GRANTS

231

% &9%) (T in thousands)

Actuals 2022-2023 Budget Estimate 2023-2024 Revised Estimate 2023-2024 Budget Estimate 2024-2025
Sirs Sirs Sirs [EERU Description Sirs
Total Total Total Total
) 2 3) * ) (6) (@)
20,00,00 16,53,00 N9 3R =AY 72 Building and Structures 17,00,00
fafy W Jaei w ‘Fﬂ 4075 Capital Outlay on Miscellaneous
aRerm (qe o) General Services (Major Head)
2,50,00 1,80,00 AR A 51 Motor Vehicle
8,87,00 9,21,00 IRAY 3N 3R 52 Machinery and Equipment
90,66,00 164,95,00 o, YR, [AAR (A4 71 Information, Computer,
SRS Telecommunication (ICT) equipment
10,55,00 11,55,00 HHER 3R fhaer 74 Furniture and Fixtures
18,00 30,00 I gl HUREl 77 Other Fixed Assets
AT ‘T\T‘Fﬂ aRera 4216 Capital Outlay on Housing
(= o) (Major Head)
9,49,64 q=a faior srd 53 Major Woks
10,00,00 8,47,00 N9 3R =AY 72 Building and Structures 8,00,00
156,34,58 142,76,00 212,81,00 s - ‘Fﬂ'ﬂT'T Total - Capital Section 181,96,00
(9TR) (Charged) 6,21,00
156,34,58 142,76,00 212,81,00 (Rﬁﬂv_d) (Voted) 175,75,00
6,027,37,02 6,183,03,00 6,343,95,00 X s Grand Total 6,353,77,00
225,13,62 263,67,00 330,46,00 (9TR) (Charged) 295,04,00
5,802,23,40 5,919,36,00 6,013,49,00 (Rﬁﬂv_d) (Voted) 6,058,73,00



